11000122943

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
. (Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL .
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

NOV 3 0 2010

EXAMINER



400187947724

11/29/10--01026--014 **160.00

FILED

10 NOV 29 PM 3: 57

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF, FLORIO

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Solution of Con			
Valant	_		
SUBJECT: XODOU	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	- Marie Mari
	Organization and fee(s) are	-	
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Maulik St	nah	N. CD	
		Name of Person	
Xobotix, L	LC	Firm/Company	
	011 04 4 0 11		
4111 NVV	6th Street, Suite	Address	
0.51.5.5.511.5	FI 20000		
Gainesville		y/State and Zip Code	
shah.maulik			
		for future annual report notification)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Maulik Shah	075	_at (352235-9636	
Name (of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	ohone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ANTICLES OF CHOANZATION	CONTRONIDA ERIVITED ERABILA		ANT UP	141
ARTICLE I - Name:	•			
The name of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:			
Xobotix, LLC				
(Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Li	ability Co	ompa	ny is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
4111 NW 6th Street, Suite D	4111 NW 6th Street, Suite D	ı		
Gainesville, FL 32609	Gainesville, FL 32609			
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Maulik Shah		idual or anoi SECRETA	ther 10 NOV 29	e necession
4111 NW 6t	h Street, Suite D	SSEI YR,		
Florida	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	F 2	PX	<u> </u>
Gainesville	_{FL} 32609	STA	သ 57	· Comme
	City, State, and Zip	IDA ADA	نڌ	
liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and con	nt and to accept service of process for the nated in this certificate, I hereby accept th is capacity. I further agree to comply with implete performance of my duties, and I a in as registered agent as provided for in C	he appoin h the prov m familia	tment isions r with	as of all and
Registered Ager	nt's Signature (REQUIRED)			

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Maulik Shah
 	4111 NW 6th Street, Suite D
	Gainesville, FL 32609
MGRM	, Johnny Godowski
	2040 NW 6th Street,
	Gainesville, FL 32609
<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other th	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days price
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date in	
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date in 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date in 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any fals)	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date in 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any fals)	member or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. e information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)